RTS, RS, RX and AXEM Series
DC Servo Drives
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

DC Servo Drive - RTS
1 2 3 4 5
Order example RTS 71 060 102 R
1 Type
RTS DC Servo Drive
2 Mounting type / power supply
71
73
42
...
see table "Technical Data"
3 Output voltage
40
60
130
...
see table "Technical Data"
4 Output current
102 see table "Technical Data"
5 Brake resistance
R see table "Technical Data"
9
192-063012N1
688358
High Performance DC Servo Motor - RS Series
High Performance DC Servo Motor - RS Series
Overview
Description
Using high energy magnets, RS DC motors combined
with RTS drives are particularly suitable for applications
which require a very compact solution or a high
dynamic level.
Characteristics and advantages
•	 High	performance	characteristics
•	 Excellent	low-speed	functioning
•	 High	compactness
•	 Very	long		service	life
•	 Rare	earth	magnets
•	 Tacho,	encoder	resolver	and	brake	in	option
Features
•	 Shaft
• RS1 to RS4: Smooth full shaft
• RS5 and RS6: Full keyed shaft
•	 2nd	Shaft	end
• RS1 to RS3: possibility to mount
standard tacho or encoder
• RS5 and RS6: possibility to mount standard tacho,
adaptation for encoder mounting in option
•	 Output	cables	1 m	without	connector
•	 Options
• Brake (RS2 to RS6)
• Tachometer
• Adaptation 2nd shaft end for encoder mounting
(RS5 and RS6)
Technical Characteristics - Overview
Motor type
DC motors with rare earth
magnets
Number of poles 4
Protection degree
RS1 to RS4: IP40
RS5 and RS6: IP54
Insulation Class F
Torque at low
speed
0.05 ... 13 Nm
Permanent current
at low speed
1.5 ... 28 A
Rated voltage 20.7 ... 105 V
Rated speed 2 000 ... 3 000 min-1

RS Series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example RS 120 E R 1 0 11
1 Motor type
RS Motor with neodyme magnets
2 Motor size and length
120
130
320
...
see table "Technical data"
3 Winding
L
H
M
...
Depend of motor size, speed and
voltage/current,
see table "Technical data"
4 Fix code
R
5 Mechanical features
1 Output cables (standard)
2 Terminal box
3 Motor with resolver
5 Special motor
6 Options
0 No accessories (standard)
1 Tacho
2 Brake (RS2 to RS6)
3 Tacho + brake (RS2 to RS6)
4 Encoder adaptation (1)
(size 5 and 6 only)
5 Tacho + Encoder adaptation
(size 5 and 6 only)
6 Brake + Encoder adaptation
(size 5 and 6 only)
7 Tacho + Brake + Encoder adaptation
(size 5 and 6 only)
7 Customer specification
00 Standard catalogue definition
- smooth shaft (size 1 -> 4)
- shaft with key way (size 5-6)
(1) Encoder adaptation is standard for RS1, RS2, RS3 and RS4.
15
Low-Cost DC Servo Motor - RX Series
192-063013N1
688358
Low-Cost DC Servo Motor - RX Series
Overview
Description
The RX DC motors, combined with RTS drives, provide
an economical solution for any servo applications.
They are particularly suitable for low power systems in
clean atmospheres.
Advantages
•	 Excellent	price	/	performances	ratio
•	 Very	low	torque	modulation
•	 High	quality	construction
•	 Very	long	service	life
•	 2nd	shaft	end	for	tacho	and	encoder	mounting
•	 Tacho	and	brake	as	option
Applications
•	 Factory	Automation
•	 Life	Science	Diagnostic
Features
•	 Shaft
• RX1 and RX3: Smooth full shaft
• RX5 and RX6: Full keyed shaft
•	 2nd	Shaft	end
• RX1 and RX3: possibility to mount standard tacho or
encoder

RX Series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example RX 120 E R 1 0 11
1 Motor type
RX Motor with ferrite magnets
2 Motor size and length
120
130
320
...
see table "Technical data"
3 Winding
L
H
M
...
Depend of motor size, speed and
voltage/current,
see table "Technical data"
4 Fix code
R
5 Mechanical features
1 Output cables (standard)
2 Terminal box
3 Motor with resolver
5 Special motor
6 Options
0 No accessories (standard)
1 Tacho
2 Brake (RX3, RX5, RX6)
3 Tacho + brake (RX3, RX5, RX6)
4 Encoder adaptation (1)
(size 5 and 6 only)
5 Tacho + Encoder adaptation
(size 5 and 6 only)
6 Brake + Encoder adaptation
(size 5 and 6 only)
7 Tacho + Brake + Encoder adaptation
(size 5 and 6 only)
7 Customer specification
00 Standard catalogue definition
- smooth shaft (size 1 -> 4)
- shaft with key way (size 5-6)
(1) Encoder adaptation is standard for RX1 and RX3.
19
Pancake DC Servo Motor -  AXEM Series
192-063011N1
688358
Pancake DC Servo Motor -  AXEM Series
Overview
Description
The AXEM motor, with more than 2 million units
produced, is one of the most widespread servo motors
in the world. With its disk rotor, composed solely of
copper and insulator the Axem motor achieves high
dynamics and excellent regulation of motion at low
speed, as well as silent and vibration-free functioning.
It is robust, efficient, and low maintenance.
Advantages
•	 Very	low	speed	modulation
•	 Exceptional	regulation	at	low	speed
•	 High	dynamic	characteristics
low	rotor	inertia
•	 Silent	and	vibration-free	functioning
•	 Maintenance	free
•	 Disk	rotor
•	 Protection:		IP44
	 IP20	for	ventilated	models
•	 Class	F	insulation
Applications